
RIPOSTA CUP U17 SABRE
Saturday, November 23, 2019 - 9:00 AM

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 CHIARI Lukas WSCW AUT 54 1/16/2003
2 ALEKSANDROV Ivaylo KORS BUL 347 9/3/2003
3 FILEV Viktor MLAD BUL 171 2/21/2004
4 HADJILAZOV Mihail SVEC BUL 202 6/4/2004
5 HRISTOV Hristo AVTO BUL 355 8/9/2003
6 KAMEN Jerkov AVTO BUL 475 5/20/2005
7 KUVLIEV Valentin TAMP BUL 180 10/28/2003
8 LEVIEV Daniel MLAD BUL 178 8/8/2003
9 PAVLOV Pavel TAMP BUL 395 5/18/2003
10 PETROV Petar PLOVB BUL 494 8/26/2004
11 STOYANOV Yasen SVEC BUL 120 3/26/2003
12 STOYCHEV Todor SVEC BUL 2 9/4/2003
13 VALKOV Angel PLOVB BUL 450 6/27/2003
14 VELIKOV Veselin RUSS BUL 373 12/9/2004
15 ZLATAROV Georgi KORS BUL 191 6/6/2003
16 HOLUBEC Philip SKH CZE 138 3/27/2004
17 KOHOUTEK Jakub SKH CZE 179 11/19/2003
18 KRAL Krystof SKH CZE 181 1/1/2004
19 REBICEK Krystof SKH CZE 254 9/12/2003
20 AGUADO Mario CE-S ESP 129 3/19/2003
21 BUGIALLI Matteo CEB- ESP 114 4/5/2004
22 BUGIALLI Paolo CEB- ESP 329 1/2/2003
23 CALERO Jose SAM- ESP 73 4/5/2003
24 DIAZ GAMO Guillermo CE-M ESP 186 5/8/2004
25 FERNANDEZ NEGRON Gonzalo CEB- ESP 155 8/4/2005
26 FERNANDEZ YUSTE Daniel CE-M ESP 160 12/10/2003
27 FLOREZ DE VARGAS Jaime SAMA ESP 33 8/21/2004
28 LAGUNA Juan CEB- ESP 183 3/10/2003
29 LLANAS Pere EHB- ESP 388 8/20/2004
30 LUCAS Javier CEST ESP 126 4/21/2003
31 MADRIGAL Santiago CE-M ESP 1 2/6/2004
32 MUNOZ RODRIGUEZ Yaise CE-M ESP 236 7/7/2003
33 OLANGUA Asier SAM- ESP 20 5/11/2004
34 RAZVAN MARACINE Ruben CEB- ESP 221 10/31/2006
35 CHATZICHRISTOS Vasilis-Eric EKPAK GRE 461 3/4/2005
36 MANESIOTIS Panagiotis ILYS GRE 481 1/29/2005
37 STRAGALIS Theodoros A.A.I GRE 499 11/25/2004
38 FRUMGARZTS David Shlomo HAPOA ISR 40 10/10/2003
39 DI COSTANZO Francesco ITA 2/13/2005
40 MIGLIACCIO Matteo ITA 1/15/2004
41 PETRUZZIELLO Michele ITA 4/13/2005
42 SALZANO Antonio ITA 12/20/2004
43 SIBILLO Alfredo ITA 5/8/2004
44 STIGLIANO Marco ITA 351 1/22/2005
45 HIWATASHI Reo JPN 1/6/2003
46 NOSHIMA Riku JPN 1/22/2003
47 SATO Harumasa JPN 3/13/2004
48 SEKI Hiroyasu JPN 10/20/2003
49 ARGATU Dinu CSDB ROU 11/23/2005
50 BALC David CSMS ROU 196 1/7/2004
51 CIDU Casian CSSUI ROU 128 5/29/2006
52 CIDU Iustin CSSUI ROU 190 3/25/2004
53 COJOCARU Mario CSASB ROU 130 4/28/2003
54 COSTEA Andrei DUEL BUC. ROU 349 12/16/2004
55 COSTEA Rares DUEL BUC. ROU 458 9/6/2006
56 COVALIU Vlad CSDB ROU 253 9/30/2005
57 CRISTOLOVEAN Bogdan OLIMPIC CETATE RASNOV ROU 3/21/2005
58 DAN Adrian CSDB ROU 12/3/2003
59 DICU Rares CSDB ROU 135 3/20/2003
60 DOANA Cristian CSDB ROU 12/10/2005
61 DRAGOMIR Eduard CSMS ROU 25 11/14/2003
62 DUTU Ionut CSASB ROU 55 6/5/2004
63 ENACHE Dacian CSASB ROU 354 5/22/2006
64 ENACHE Mihnea CSASB ROU 167 5/26/2004



# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
65 EVA Alexandru CSMI ROU 335 2/18/2006
66 GHEORGHE Rares CSDB ROU 170 7/15/2005
67 IACOB Paul CSASB ROU 232 12/15/2004
68 ISMANA Teodor CSASB ROU 261 1/23/2004
69 LIONTE Albert OLIMPIC CETATE RASNOV ROU 11/16/2004
70 LUPU Nicolas CSDB ROU 323 12/11/2004
71 MACOVEI Razvan CSASB ROU 451 6/30/2004
72 MARDARE Bogdan Gabriel OLIMPIC CETATE RASNOV ROU 10/21/2004
73 MERCURIAN Radu CSDB ROU 7/6/2005
74 MICULESCU Alexandru CSASB ROU 455 6/22/2006
75 MIHAI Mircea Ioan CSASB ROU 447 11/4/2005
76 MIHNEA Andrei CSSUI ROU 131 5/16/2003
77 MOCANU Tudor RIPOSTA BUC. ROU 4/19/2003
78 NISTOR Nichita CSASB ROU 5/29/2006
79 NITU Horia RIPOSTA BUC. ROU 10/17/2007
80 NITU Radu (Champ) RIPOSTA BUC. ROU 22 11/13/2004
81 PANTIS Matei RIPOSTA BUC. ROU 441 5/31/2005
82 PIETROIU Andrei CSSS ROU 8/11/2004
83 POPA Andrei CSSS ROU 411 1/14/2004
84 RADU Luca CSDB ROU 151 9/25/2005
85 ROSESCU Iannis CSDB ROU 7/1/2006
86 SAVA MUSTEATA Amza RIPOSTA BUC. ROU 1/1/2004
87 SOVAR Marco CSDB ROU 76 5/13/2004
88 STAN Cosmin CSSUI ROU 26 6/28/2003
89 TIPISCA Razvan CSMI ROU 162 9/11/2003
90 VASILESCU Sergiu RIPOSTA BUC. ROU 12/12/2006
91 STENBLOM Isak LUGI SWE 7/21/2004
92 ASIK Murat Sarp BURSF TUR 12 7/22/2004
93 ASIROK Ensar Yigit PARARS TUR 197 9/22/2004
94 CAGLAYAN Kerem PARARS TUR 203 7/14/2005
95 CILINGIR Demir TUR 305 3/22/2006
96 DINC Efe BURSF TUR 98 3/26/2004
97 EMIROGLU Burak Efe ESKID TUR 59 7/6/2005
98 KOPMAZ Egemen PARARS TUR 75 6/16/2003
99 KUMUK Kuzey BURSF TUR 204 8/2/2004
100 KUPELI Adem Doruk PARSES TUR 289 7/20/2005
101 KUZEY Mehmet TUR 4/23/2004
102 OZEROL Hakan Ege VISNTE TUR 378 5/1/2004
103 OZTURK Alkim TUR 88 3/29/2005
104 PAR Sinan PARARS TUR 35 5/7/2004
105 SAHLAN Bilgehan VISNTE TUR 24 9/4/2003
106 DZIUBA Viacheslav NIKO UKR 45 7/27/2003
107 HAISIN Ivan ODES UKR 74 8/3/2004
108 KUCHERENKO Rostislav ODES UKR 53 1/1/2004
109 MYRONOV Oleksii ODES UKR 5/7/2004
110 ROSHCHIN Maksym NIKO UKR 142 7/16/2004
111 ROZVAZHAYEV ALEJANDRO NIKO UKR 219 3/2/2003
112 TERZI Tymur ODES UKR 137 6/28/2004



Pools of 7 and 0
84 (75.00% of 112) competitors promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 128 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third



RIPOSTA CUP U17 SABRE
Saturday, November 23, 2019 - 9:00 AM
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 MADRIGAL Santiago CE-M ESP 1
2 STOYCHEV Todor SVEC BUL 2
3 ASIK Murat Sarp BURSF TUR 12
4 OLANGUA Asier SAM- ESP 20
5 NITU Radu (Champ) RIPOSTA BUC. ROU 22
6 SAHLAN Bilgehan VISNTE TUR 24
7 DRAGOMIR Eduard CSMS ROU 25
8 STAN Cosmin CSSUI ROU 26
9 FLOREZ DE VARGAS Jaime SAMA ESP 33
10 PAR Sinan PARARS TUR 35
11 FRUMGARZTS David Shlomo HAPOA ISR 40
12 DZIUBA Viacheslav NIKO UKR 45
13 KUCHERENKO Rostislav ODES UKR 53
14 CHIARI Lukas WSCW AUT 54
15 DUTU Ionut CSASB ROU 55
16 EMIROGLU Burak Efe ESKID TUR 59
17 CALERO Jose SAM- ESP 73
18 HAISIN Ivan ODES UKR 74
19 KOPMAZ Egemen PARARS TUR 75
20 SOVAR Marco CSDB ROU 76
21 OZTURK Alkim TUR 88
22 DINC Efe BURSF TUR 98
23 BUGIALLI Matteo CEB- ESP 114
24 STOYANOV Yasen SVEC BUL 120
25 LUCAS Javier CEST ESP 126
26 CIDU Casian CSSUI ROU 128
27 AGUADO Mario CE-S ESP 129
28 COJOCARU Mario CSASB ROU 130
29 MIHNEA Andrei CSSUI ROU 131
30 DICU Rares CSDB ROU 135
31 TERZI Tymur ODES UKR 137
32 HOLUBEC Philip SKH CZE 138
33 ROSHCHIN Maksym NIKO UKR 142
34 RADU Luca CSDB ROU 151
35 FERNANDEZ NEGRON Gonzalo CEB- ESP 155
36 FERNANDEZ YUSTE Daniel CE-M ESP 160
37 TIPISCA Razvan CSMI ROU 162
38 ENACHE Mihnea CSASB ROU 167
39 GHEORGHE Rares CSDB ROU 170
40 FILEV Viktor MLAD BUL 171
41 LEVIEV Daniel MLAD BUL 178
42 KOHOUTEK Jakub SKH CZE 179
43 KUVLIEV Valentin TAMP BUL 180
44 KRAL Krystof SKH CZE 181
45 LAGUNA Juan CEB- ESP 183
46 DIAZ GAMO Guillermo CE-M ESP 186
47 CIDU Iustin CSSUI ROU 190
48 ZLATAROV Georgi KORS BUL 191
49 BALC David CSMS ROU 196
50 ASIROK Ensar Yigit PARARS TUR 197
51 HADJILAZOV Mihail SVEC BUL 202
52 CAGLAYAN Kerem PARARS TUR 203
53 KUMUK Kuzey BURSF TUR 204
54 ROZVAZHAYEV ALEJANDRO NIKO UKR 219
55 RAZVAN MARACINE Ruben CEB- ESP 221
56 IACOB Paul CSASB ROU 232
57 MUNOZ RODRIGUEZ Yaise CE-M ESP 236
58 COVALIU Vlad CSDB ROU 253
59 REBICEK Krystof SKH CZE 254
60 ISMANA Teodor CSASB ROU 261
61 KUPELI Adem Doruk PARSES TUR 289
62 CILINGIR Demir TUR 305
63 LUPU Nicolas CSDB ROU 323



Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
64 BUGIALLI Paolo CEB- ESP 329
65 EVA Alexandru CSMI ROU 335
66 ALEKSANDROV Ivaylo KORS BUL 347
67 COSTEA Andrei DUEL BUC. ROU 349
68 STIGLIANO Marco ITA 351
69 ENACHE Dacian CSASB ROU 354
70 HRISTOV Hristo AVTO BUL 355
71 VELIKOV Veselin RUSS BUL 373
72 OZEROL Hakan Ege VISNTE TUR 378
73 LLANAS Pere EHB- ESP 388
74 PAVLOV Pavel TAMP BUL 395
75 POPA Andrei CSSS ROU 411
76 PANTIS Matei RIPOSTA BUC. ROU 441
77 MIHAI Mircea Ioan CSASB ROU 447
78 VALKOV Angel PLOVB BUL 450
79 MACOVEI Razvan CSASB ROU 451
80 MICULESCU Alexandru CSASB ROU 455
81 COSTEA Rares DUEL BUC. ROU 458
82 CHATZICHRISTOS Vasilis-Eric EKPAK GRE 461
83 KAMEN Jerkov AVTO BUL 475
84 MANESIOTIS Panagiotis ILYS GRE 481
85 PETROV Petar PLOVB BUL 494
86 STRAGALIS Theodoros A.A.I GRE 499
87 KUZEY Mehmet TUR
88 CRISTOLOVEAN Bogdan OLIMPIC CETATE RASNOV ROU
89 DAN Adrian CSDB ROU
90 MARDARE Bogdan Gabriel OLIMPIC CETATE RASNOV ROU
91 LIONTE Albert OLIMPIC CETATE RASNOV ROU
92 SAVA MUSTEATA Amza RIPOSTA BUC. ROU
93 NISTOR Nichita CSASB ROU
94 ARGATU Dinu CSDB ROU
95 MIGLIACCIO Matteo ITA
96 SEKI Hiroyasu JPN
97 PIETROIU Andrei CSSS ROU
98 DOANA Cristian CSDB ROU
99 NITU Horia RIPOSTA BUC. ROU
100 STENBLOM Isak LUGI SWE
101 MERCURIAN Radu CSDB ROU
102 SALZANO Antonio ITA
103 ROSESCU Iannis CSDB ROU
104 SATO Harumasa JPN
105 DI COSTANZO Francesco ITA
106 PETRUZZIELLO Michele ITA
107 MYRONOV Oleksii ODES UKR
108 NOSHIMA Riku JPN
109 VASILESCU Sergiu RIPOSTA BUC. ROU
110 SIBILLO Alfredo ITA
111 MOCANU Tudor RIPOSTA BUC. ROU
112 HIWATASHI Reo JPN



RIPOSTA CUP U17 SABRE
Saturday, November 23, 2019 - 9:00 AM
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Strip 1

9:00 AM

Referee(s):

YELTEKIN Yasemin (ESKID / TUR)
ADALIOGLU Busra Nur (TUR)

PIETROIU Andrei CSSS / ROU

EVA Alexandru CSMI / ROU

ARGATU Dinu CSDB / ROU

MADRIGAL Santiago CE-M / ESP

HOLUBEC Philip SKH / CZE

MYRONOV Oleksii ODES / UKR

Strip 2

9:00 AM

Referee(s):

WISSOTZKY Yan (HAPOA / ISR)
PEREZ Argi (ESP)

NISTOR Nichita CSASB / ROU

DOANA Cristian CSDB / ROU

RADU Luca CSDB / ROU

TERZI Tymur ODES / UKR

STOYCHEV Todor SVEC / BUL

BUGIALLI Paolo CEB- / ESP

CILINGIR Demir TUR

Strip 3

9:00 AM

Referee(s):

STOYANOV Yasen (SVEC / BUL)
COZMULEANU Codrin (CSMI / ROU)

DICU Rares CSDB / ROU

COSTEA Andrei DUEL BUC. / ROU

SEKI Hiroyasu JPN

ASIK Murat Sarp BURSF / TUR

STENBLOM Isak LUGI / SWE

FERNANDEZ NEGRON Gonzalo CEB- / ESP



Strip 4

9:00 AM

Referee(s):

BLIZNAKOVA Aneliya (TRAK / BUL)
BULICA Mihaela (CSASB / ROU)

TIPISCA Razvan CSMI / ROU

SAVA MUSTEATA Amza RIPOSTA BUC. / ROU

MIHNEA Andrei CSSUI / ROU

OLANGUA Asier SAM- / ESP

KUPELI Adem Doruk PARSES / TUR

SATO Harumasa JPN

STIGLIANO Marco ITA

Strip 5

9:00 AM

Referee(s):

CALIK Tuyan (BASKES / TUR)
BUCUR Madalin (CSDB / ROU)

COJOCARU Mario CSASB / ROU

ISMANA Teodor CSASB / ROU

NITU Radu (Champ) RIPOSTA BUC. / ROU

MIGLIACCIO Matteo ITA

FERNANDEZ YUSTE Daniel CE-M / ESP

Strip 6

9:00 AM

Referee(s):

SHLYKAR Andriy (UKR)
CUCU D Mihai (CSASB / ROU)

ENACHE Dacian CSASB / ROU

ENACHE Mihnea CSASB / ROU

NITU Horia RIPOSTA BUC. / ROU

REBICEK Krystof SKH / CZE

SAHLAN Bilgehan VISNTE / TUR

PETROV Petar PLOVB / BUL

AGUADO Mario CE-S / ESP



Strip 7

9:00 AM

Referee(s):

JOZWIAK Bogna (POL)
URSACHI Razvan (ROU)

CIDU Casian CSSUI / ROU

DRAGOMIR Eduard CSMS / ROU

GHEORGHE Rares CSDB / ROU

KUZEY Mehmet TUR

SALZANO Antonio ITA

MUNOZ RODRIGUEZ Yaise CE-M / ESP

VELIKOV Veselin RUSS / BUL

Strip 8

9:00 AM

Referee(s):

OLMEDO Carlos Javier (CE-M / ESP)
CRUTU Mihai (CSSS / ROU)

COVALIU Vlad CSDB / ROU

STAN Cosmin CSSUI / ROU

LIONTE Albert OLIMPIC CETATE RASNOV / ROU

FILEV Viktor MLAD / BUL

OZEROL Hakan Ege VISNTE / TUR

LUCAS Javier CEST / ESP

DI COSTANZO Francesco ITA

Strip 1

10:00 AM

Referee(s):

STOLBUNOV Nikita (UKR)
CALIK Tuyan (BASKES / TUR)

POPA Andrei CSSS / ROU

KUMUK Kuzey BURSF / TUR

STOYANOV Yasen SVEC / BUL

MARDARE Bogdan Gabriel OLIMPIC CETATE RASNOV / ROU

STRAGALIS Theodoros A.A.I / GRE

KOHOUTEK Jakub SKH / CZE

FLOREZ DE VARGAS Jaime SAMA / ESP



Strip 2

10:00 AM

Referee(s):

WISSOTZKY Yan (HAPOA / ISR)
YELTEKIN Yasemin (ESKID / TUR)

DAN Adrian CSDB / ROU

IACOB Paul CSASB / ROU

PANTIS Matei RIPOSTA BUC. / ROU

BUGIALLI Matteo CEB- / ESP

LEVIEV Daniel MLAD / BUL

PETRUZZIELLO Michele ITA

PAR Sinan PARARS / TUR

Strip 3

10:00 AM

Referee(s):

JOZWIAK Bogna (POL)
BUCUR Madalin (CSDB / ROU)

ROSESCU Iannis CSDB / ROU

ROZVAZHAYEV ALEJANDRO NIKO / UKR

DINC Efe BURSF / TUR

CRISTOLOVEAN Bogdan OLIMPIC CETATE RASNOV / ROU

KUVLIEV Valentin TAMP / BUL

FRUMGARZTS David Shlomo HAPOA / ISR

LLANAS Pere EHB- / ESP

Strip 4

10:00 AM

Referee(s):

STOYANOV Yasen (SVEC / BUL)
COZMULEANU Codrin (CSMI / ROU)

RAZVAN MARACINE Ruben CEB- / ESP

KRAL Krystof SKH / CZE

VASILESCU Sergiu RIPOSTA BUC. / ROU

OZTURK Alkim TUR

DZIUBA Viacheslav NIKO / UKR

PAVLOV Pavel TAMP / BUL



Strip 5

10:00 AM

Referee(s):

OLMEDO Carlos Javier (CE-M / ESP)
CUCU D Mihai (CSASB / ROU)

SOVAR Marco CSDB / ROU

LAGUNA Juan CEB- / ESP

CAGLAYAN Kerem PARARS / TUR

MIHAI Mircea Ioan CSASB / ROU

NOSHIMA Riku JPN

KUCHERENKO Rostislav ODES / UKR

KAMEN Jerkov AVTO / BUL

Strip 6

10:00 AM

Referee(s):

SHLYKAR Andriy (UKR)
DOANA Andreea (ROU)

MACOVEI Razvan CSASB / ROU

MANESIOTIS Panagiotis ILYS / GRE

DIAZ GAMO Guillermo CE-M / ESP

CHIARI Lukas WSCW / AUT

KOPMAZ Egemen PARARS / TUR

HADJILAZOV Mihail SVEC / BUL

Strip 7

10:00 AM

Referee(s):

PEREZ Argi (ESP)
DRAGOMIR George (CSMS / ROU)

CIDU Iustin CSSUI / ROU

CHATZICHRISTOS Vasilis-Eric EKPAK / GRE

VALKOV Angel PLOVB / BUL

DUTU Ionut CSASB / ROU

SIBILLO Alfredo ITA

ASIROK Ensar Yigit PARARS / TUR

HAISIN Ivan ODES / UKR



Strip 8

10:00 AM

Referee(s):

ADALIOGLU Busra Nur (TUR)
BLIZNAKOVA Aneliya (TRAK / BUL)

MICULESCU Alexandru CSASB / ROU

BALC David CSMS / ROU

COSTEA Rares DUEL BUC. / ROU

CALERO Jose SAM- / ESP

HIWATASHI Reo JPN

ZLATAROV Georgi KORS / BUL

EMIROGLU Burak Efe ESKID / TUR
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Seed Name Club Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 FRUMGARZTS David Shlomo HAPOA ISR 6 1.00 30 9 +21 Advanced
2 DZIUBA Viacheslav NIKO UKR 5 1.00 25 6 +19 Advanced
3 SAHLAN Bilgehan VISNTE TUR 6 1.00 30 12 +18 Advanced
4 SOVAR Marco CSDB ROU 6 1.00 30 13 +17 Advanced
5T ASIK Murat Sarp BURSF TUR 5 1.00 25 8 +17 Advanced
5T KOPMAZ Egemen PARARS TUR 5 1.00 25 8 +17 Advanced
7 GHEORGHE Rares CSDB ROU 6 1.00 30 17 +13 Advanced
8 MADRIGAL Santiago CE-M ESP 5 1.00 25 13 +12 Advanced
9 BUGIALLI Matteo CEB- ESP 6 1.00 30 19 +11 Advanced
10 DUTU Ionut CSASB ROU 6 1.00 30 20 +10 Advanced
11 NITU Radu (Champ) RIPOSTA BUC. ROU 4 1.00 20 10 +10 Advanced
12 HIWATASHI Reo JPN 5 0.83 28 8 +20 Advanced
13 IACOB Paul CSASB ROU 5 0.83 29 12 +17 Advanced
14 DINC Efe BURSF TUR 5 0.83 26 9 +17 Advanced
15 AGUADO Mario CE-S ESP 5 0.83 29 13 +16 Advanced
16 STOYCHEV Todor SVEC BUL 5 0.83 27 13 +14 Advanced
17 TERZI Tymur ODES UKR 5 0.83 28 15 +13 Advanced
18 MIHNEA Andrei CSSUI ROU 5 0.83 29 17 +12 Advanced
19 STOYANOV Yasen SVEC BUL 5 0.83 27 17 +10 Advanced
20 CIDU Iustin CSSUI ROU 5 0.83 27 18 +9 Advanced
21 CALERO Jose SAM- ESP 5 0.83 25 16 +9 Advanced
22 ZLATAROV Georgi KORS BUL 5 0.83 27 19 +8 Advanced
23 STAN Cosmin CSSUI ROU 5 0.83 25 17 +8 Advanced
24 LAGUNA Juan CEB- ESP 5 0.83 26 21 +5 Advanced
25 MANESIOTIS Panagiotis ILYS GRE 4 0.80 23 9 +14 Advanced
26 OZTURK Alkim TUR 4 0.80 21 14 +7 Advanced
27 COJOCARU Mario CSASB ROU 3 0.75 19 15 +4 Advanced
28 CAGLAYAN Kerem PARARS TUR 4 0.67 27 17 +10 Advanced
29 COVALIU Vlad CSDB ROU 4 0.67 28 20 +8 Advanced
30T LUCAS Javier CEST ESP 4 0.67 26 18 +8 Advanced
30T SAVA MUSTEATA Amza RIPOSTA BUC. ROU 4 0.67 26 18 +8 Advanced
32 FILEV Viktor MLAD BUL 4 0.67 26 19 +7 Advanced
33 STRAGALIS Theodoros A.A.I GRE 4 0.67 25 18 +7 Advanced
34 MUNOZ RODRIGUEZ Yaise CE-M ESP 4 0.67 27 21 +6 Advanced
35 RADU Luca CSDB ROU 4 0.67 25 19 +6 Advanced
36 ENACHE Mihnea CSASB ROU 4 0.67 24 19 +5 Advanced
37 TIPISCA Razvan CSMI ROU 4 0.67 25 24 +1 Advanced
38 STIGLIANO Marco ITA 4 0.67 24 23 +1 Advanced
39 KUMUK Kuzey BURSF TUR 4 0.67 23 24 -1 Advanced
40T HOLUBEC Philip SKH CZE 3 0.60 20 15 +5 Advanced
40T KRAL Krystof SKH CZE 3 0.60 20 15 +5 Advanced
42 DIAZ GAMO Guillermo CE-M ESP 3 0.60 18 14 +4 Advanced
43 DICU Rares CSDB ROU 3 0.60 22 19 +3 Advanced
44 EVA Alexandru CSMI ROU 3 0.60 19 16 +3 Advanced
45 SEKI Hiroyasu JPN 3 0.60 21 19 +2 Advanced
46 PAR Sinan PARARS TUR 3 0.50 26 18 +8 Advanced
47 HAISIN Ivan ODES UKR 3 0.50 27 21 +6 Advanced
48 DI COSTANZO Francesco ITA 3 0.50 23 18 +5 Advanced
49 KUCHERENKO Rostislav ODES UKR 3 0.50 25 21 +4 Advanced
50 EMIROGLU Burak Efe ESKID TUR 3 0.50 22 18 +4 Advanced
51 FERNANDEZ YUSTE Daniel CE-M ESP 2 0.50 16 13 +3 Advanced
52 POPA Andrei CSSS ROU 3 0.50 26 25 +1 Advanced
53 CIDU Casian CSSUI ROU 3 0.50 22 22 0 Advanced
54 DRAGOMIR Eduard CSMS ROU 3 0.50 23 24 -1 Advanced
55T BUGIALLI Paolo CEB- ESP 3 0.50 21 22 -1 Advanced
55T ENACHE Dacian CSASB ROU 3 0.50 21 22 -1 Advanced
57 VELIKOV Veselin RUSS BUL 3 0.50 24 26 -2 Advanced
58 KUVLIEV Valentin TAMP BUL 3 0.50 19 21 -2 Advanced
59 ASIROK Ensar Yigit PARARS TUR 3 0.50 21 25 -4 Advanced
60 MYRONOV Oleksii ODES UKR 2 0.40 14 17 -3 Advanced
61 PAVLOV Pavel TAMP BUL 2 0.40 14 18 -4 Advanced
62 HADJILAZOV Mihail SVEC BUL 2 0.40 16 21 -5 Advanced
63 COSTEA Andrei DUEL BUC. ROU 2 0.40 15 20 -5 Advanced



Seed Name Club Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
64 ARGATU Dinu CSDB ROU 2 0.40 14 19 -5 Advanced
65 NOSHIMA Riku JPN 2 0.33 22 22 0 Advanced
66 MARDARE Bogdan Gabriel OLIMPIC CETATE RASNOV ROU 2 0.33 23 24 -1 Advanced
67T REBICEK Krystof SKH CZE 2 0.33 23 25 -2 Advanced
67T DAN Adrian CSDB ROU 2 0.33 23 25 -2 Advanced
69T SATO Harumasa JPN 2 0.33 21 23 -2 Advanced
69T SIBILLO Alfredo ITA 2 0.33 21 23 -2 Advanced
71 KUZEY Mehmet TUR 2 0.33 21 25 -4 Advanced
72 BALC David CSMS ROU 2 0.33 17 21 -4 Advanced
73 LLANAS Pere EHB- ESP 2 0.33 20 25 -5 Advanced
74 FLOREZ DE VARGAS Jaime SAMA ESP 2 0.33 20 26 -6 Advanced
75 CILINGIR Demir TUR 2 0.33 19 27 -8 Advanced
76 ROSESCU Iannis CSDB ROU 2 0.33 17 25 -8 Advanced
77 ROZVAZHAYEV ALEJANDRO NIKO UKR 2 0.33 16 24 -8 Advanced
78 LEVIEV Daniel MLAD BUL 2 0.33 17 26 -9 Advanced
79 PETRUZZIELLO Michele ITA 2 0.33 18 28 -10 Advanced
80 MIGLIACCIO Matteo ITA 1 0.25 11 17 -6 Advanced
81 FERNANDEZ NEGRON Gonzalo CEB- ESP 1 0.20 16 20 -4 Advanced
82 CHIARI Lukas WSCW AUT 1 0.20 9 21 -12 Advanced
83 STENBLOM Isak LUGI SWE 1 0.20 10 23 -13 Advanced
84 VASILESCU Sergiu RIPOSTA BUC. ROU 1 0.20 7 24 -17 Advanced
85 OLANGUA Asier SAM- ESP 1 0.17 20 26 -6 Eliminated
86 DOANA Cristian CSDB ROU 1 0.17 22 29 -7 Eliminated
87 CHATZICHRISTOS Vasilis-Eric EKPAK GRE 1 0.17 18 26 -8 Eliminated
88 KOHOUTEK Jakub SKH CZE 1 0.17 17 27 -10 Eliminated
89 VALKOV Angel PLOVB BUL 1 0.17 17 28 -11 Eliminated
90 KUPELI Adem Doruk PARSES TUR 1 0.17 14 28 -14 Eliminated
91 OZEROL Hakan Ege VISNTE TUR 1 0.17 13 27 -14 Eliminated
92T CRISTOLOVEAN Bogdan OLIMPIC CETATE RASNOV ROU 1 0.17 13 28 -15 Eliminated
92T PANTIS Matei RIPOSTA BUC. ROU 1 0.17 13 28 -15 Eliminated
94 KAMEN Jerkov AVTO BUL 1 0.17 11 27 -16 Eliminated
95 NISTOR Nichita CSASB ROU 1 0.17 10 27 -17 Eliminated
96T PETROV Petar PLOVB BUL 1 0.17 10 29 -19 Eliminated
96T COSTEA Rares DUEL BUC. ROU 1 0.17 10 29 -19 Eliminated
98 RAZVAN MARACINE Ruben CEB- ESP 0 0.00 15 25 -10 Eliminated
99 ISMANA Teodor CSASB ROU 0 0.00 9 20 -11 Eliminated
100 SALZANO Antonio ITA 0 0.00 18 30 -12 Eliminated
101 PIETROIU Andrei CSSS ROU 0 0.00 13 25 -12 Eliminated
102 NITU Horia RIPOSTA BUC. ROU 0 0.00 13 30 -17 Eliminated
103 MICULESCU Alexandru CSASB ROU 0 0.00 12 30 -18 Eliminated
104 MACOVEI Razvan CSASB ROU 0 0.00 7 25 -18 Eliminated
105 MIHAI Mircea Ioan CSASB ROU 0 0.00 10 30 -20 Eliminated
106 LIONTE Albert OLIMPIC CETATE RASNOV ROU 0 0.00 8 30 -22 Eliminated
DNF HRISTOV Hristo AVTO BUL Withdrew
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RIPOSTA CUP U17 SABRE
Saturday, November 23, 2019 - 9:00 AM
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 STOYCHEV Todor SVEC BUL 9/4/2003
2 MIHNEA Andrei CSSUI ROU 5/16/2003
3T STIGLIANO Marco ITA 1/22/2005
3T IACOB Paul CSASB ROU 12/15/2004
5 SAHLAN Bilgehan VISNTE TUR 9/4/2003
6 BUGIALLI Matteo CEB- ESP 4/5/2004
7 STAN Cosmin CSSUI ROU 6/28/2003
8 TIPISCA Razvan CSMI ROU 9/11/2003
9 FRUMGARZTS David Shlomo HAPOA ISR 10/10/2003
10 DZIUBA Viacheslav NIKO UKR 7/27/2003
11 SOVAR Marco CSDB ROU 5/13/2004
12 GHEORGHE Rares CSDB ROU 7/15/2005
13 MADRIGAL Santiago CE-M ESP 2/6/2004
14 NITU Radu (Champ) RIPOSTA BUC. ROU 11/13/2004
15 FERNANDEZ YUSTE Daniel CE-M ESP 12/10/2003
16 CIDU Casian CSSUI ROU 5/29/2006
17 KOPMAZ Egemen PARARS TUR 6/16/2003
18 DUTU Ionut CSASB ROU 6/5/2004
19 AGUADO Mario CE-S ESP 3/19/2003
20 TERZI Tymur ODES UKR 6/28/2004
21 CIDU Iustin CSSUI ROU 3/25/2004
22 CALERO Jose SAM- ESP 4/5/2003
23 MANESIOTIS Panagiotis ILYS GRE 1/29/2005
24 LUCAS Javier CEST ESP 4/21/2003
25 FILEV Viktor MLAD BUL 2/21/2004
26 MUNOZ RODRIGUEZ Yaise CE-M ESP 7/7/2003
27 ENACHE Mihnea CSASB ROU 5/26/2004
28 KUMUK Kuzey BURSF TUR 8/2/2004
29 KRAL Krystof SKH CZE 1/1/2004
30 DICU Rares CSDB ROU 3/20/2003
31 PAR Sinan PARARS TUR 5/7/2004
32 SIBILLO Alfredo ITA 5/8/2004
33 ASIK Murat Sarp BURSF TUR 7/22/2004
34 HIWATASHI Reo JPN 1/6/2003
35 DINC Efe BURSF TUR 3/26/2004
36 STOYANOV Yasen SVEC BUL 3/26/2003
37 ZLATAROV Georgi KORS BUL 6/6/2003
38 LAGUNA Juan CEB- ESP 3/10/2003
39 OZTURK Alkim TUR 3/29/2005
40 COJOCARU Mario CSASB ROU 4/28/2003
41 CAGLAYAN Kerem PARARS TUR 7/14/2005
42 COVALIU Vlad CSDB ROU 9/30/2005
43 SAVA MUSTEATA Amza RIPOSTA BUC. ROU 1/1/2004
44 STRAGALIS Theodoros A.A.I GRE 11/25/2004
45 RADU Luca CSDB ROU 9/25/2005
46 HOLUBEC Philip SKH CZE 3/27/2004
47 DIAZ GAMO Guillermo CE-M ESP 5/8/2004
48 EVA Alexandru CSMI ROU 2/18/2006
49 SEKI Hiroyasu JPN 10/20/2003
50 EMIROGLU Burak Efe ESKID TUR 7/6/2005
51 POPA Andrei CSSS ROU 1/14/2004
52 DRAGOMIR Eduard CSMS ROU 11/14/2003
53 ENACHE Dacian CSASB ROU 5/22/2006
54 KUVLIEV Valentin TAMP BUL 10/28/2003
55 HADJILAZOV Mihail SVEC BUL 6/4/2004
56 COSTEA Andrei DUEL BUC. ROU 12/16/2004
57 NOSHIMA Riku JPN 1/22/2003
58 REBICEK Krystof SKH CZE 9/12/2003
59 SATO Harumasa JPN 3/13/2004
60 BALC David CSMS ROU 1/7/2004
61 FLOREZ DE VARGAS Jaime SAMA ESP 8/21/2004
62 MIGLIACCIO Matteo ITA 1/15/2004
63 FERNANDEZ NEGRON Gonzalo CEB- ESP 8/4/2005



Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
64 CHIARI Lukas WSCW AUT 1/16/2003
65 HAISIN Ivan ODES UKR 8/3/2004
66 DI COSTANZO Francesco ITA 2/13/2005
67 KUCHERENKO Rostislav ODES UKR 1/1/2004
68 BUGIALLI Paolo CEB- ESP 1/2/2003
69 VELIKOV Veselin RUSS BUL 12/9/2004
70 ASIROK Ensar Yigit PARARS TUR 9/22/2004
71 MYRONOV Oleksii ODES UKR 5/7/2004
72 PAVLOV Pavel TAMP BUL 5/18/2003
73 ARGATU Dinu CSDB ROU 11/23/2005
74 MARDARE Bogdan Gabriel OLIMPIC CETATE RASNOV ROU 10/21/2004
75 DAN Adrian CSDB ROU 12/3/2003
76 KUZEY Mehmet TUR 4/23/2004
77 LLANAS Pere EHB- ESP 8/20/2004
78 CILINGIR Demir TUR 3/22/2006
79 ROSESCU Iannis CSDB ROU 7/1/2006
80 ROZVAZHAYEV ALEJANDRO NIKO UKR 3/2/2003
81 LEVIEV Daniel MLAD BUL 8/8/2003
82 PETRUZZIELLO Michele ITA 4/13/2005
83 STENBLOM Isak LUGI SWE 7/21/2004
84 VASILESCU Sergiu RIPOSTA BUC. ROU 12/12/2006
85 OLANGUA Asier SAM- ESP 5/11/2004
86 DOANA Cristian CSDB ROU 12/10/2005
87 CHATZICHRISTOS Vasilis-Eric EKPAK GRE 3/4/2005
88 KOHOUTEK Jakub SKH CZE 11/19/2003
89 VALKOV Angel PLOVB BUL 6/27/2003
90 KUPELI Adem Doruk PARSES TUR 7/20/2005
91 OZEROL Hakan Ege VISNTE TUR 5/1/2004
92T PANTIS Matei RIPOSTA BUC. ROU 5/31/2005
92T CRISTOLOVEAN Bogdan OLIMPIC CETATE RASNOV ROU 3/21/2005
94 KAMEN Jerkov AVTO BUL 5/20/2005
95 NISTOR Nichita CSASB ROU 5/29/2006
96T PETROV Petar PLOVB BUL 8/26/2004
96T COSTEA Rares DUEL BUC. ROU 9/6/2006
98 RAZVAN MARACINE Ruben CEB- ESP 10/31/2006
99 ISMANA Teodor CSASB ROU 1/23/2004
100 SALZANO Antonio ITA 12/20/2004
101 PIETROIU Andrei CSSS ROU 8/11/2004
102 NITU Horia RIPOSTA BUC. ROU 10/17/2007
103 MICULESCU Alexandru CSASB ROU 6/22/2006
104 MACOVEI Razvan CSASB ROU 6/30/2004
105 MIHAI Mircea Ioan CSASB ROU 11/4/2005
106 LIONTE Albert OLIMPIC CETATE RASNOV ROU 11/16/2004
DNF HRISTOV Hristo AVTO BUL 8/9/2003



RIPOSTA CUP U17 SABRE
Saturday, November 23, 2019 - 9:00 AM
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country EFC Rating Member # Pool Table of 128 Table of 64 Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
ADALIOGLU Busra Nur TUR 00838898 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 3 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Assist: 1
BLIZNAKOVA Aneliya BUL 00836287 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 4
BUCUR Madalin ROU 00830251 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
BULICA Mihaela ROU 00002706 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
CALIK Tuyan TUR 00841763 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 2
COZMULEANU Codrin ROU 00842392 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
CRUTU Mihai ROU 00830723 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
CUCU D Mihai ROU 00830254 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
DOANA Andreea ROU B 00841762 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
DRAGOMIR George ROU 00838875 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2
JOZWIAK Bogna POL 00690025 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 4 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
OLMEDO Carlos Javier ESP 00830582 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 2
PEREZ Argi ESP Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Video: 1  Assist: 1 Ref: 1
SHLYKAR Andriy UKR B 00744396 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Assist: 1 Video: 1
STOLBUNOV Nikita UKR Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 3
STOYANOV Yasen BUL 00847316 Ref: 2 Ref: 2
URSACHI Razvan ROU 00847604 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
WISSOTZKY Yan ISR 00850020 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 3
YELTEKIN Yasemin TUR 00837470 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 2


